Format of holding of specified securities

1 Name of Listed Entity : LORDS CHEMICALS LTD.
2 Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security :

3 Share Holding Patterm Filed under: Reg. 31(1) (b ) : Quarter Ended 31/03/2025
4 Declaration:

Annexure-|

Particulars

Yes

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipt are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in lockedHin?

G|l WO IDN] -

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

&|86|6|86|8|%

5 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Category Category of shareholder Nos.of  [No.of fully paid-up |No.of partly paid-| No.of shares |Total nos. shares held [Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities No.of Shares | Shareholding as a% Number of Locked in shares Number of Shares pledged or | Number of equity shares
0} () shareholders | equity shares held | up equity shares |  underlying (V) = (IV)+(V)+(VI) | a% of total no. (IX) Underlying assuming full (X1 otherwise encumbered held in dematerialized
() (V) held Depository of shares convertible conversion of form
) Receipt (calculated as securities  [convertible securities (XIv)
Vi) per SCRR, 1957) i (asa of
(Vi) As a % of No. of Voting Rights Total as a % of Warrants) diluted share capital) No. Asa% of total No. Asa‘% of total
(A+B+C2) (A+B+C) (X) (XD=(VI+(X) as a % (a) Shares held (a) Shares held
of (A+B+C) (b) (b)
Class egix Class eg:y Total
Promoter &
(A) Promoter Group 7 4165400 0 0 4165400 33.243 4165400 0 4165400 33.243 0 33.243 0 0.000 0 0.000 4165400
(B) Public 2664 8364600 0 0 8364600 66.757 8364600 0 8364600 66.757 0 66.757 0 0.000 0 0.000 8166381
Non Promoter - Non
(C) Public
Shares underlying
(C1) DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee Trusts
TOTAL 2671 12530000 0 12530000 100.000 12530000 0 12530000 100.000 0 100.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 12331781




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name of Entity type i.e PAN Nos. of No. of fully paid-up equity [No. of partly paid-| Nos. ofshares | Total nos. shares held | Shareholding % Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities No. of Shares Shareholding as a % Number of Locked in shares Number of Shares pledged or otherwise |Number of equity shares
shareholders promoter n shareholders shares held up equity shares | underlying (VI = (V)+(V)+(Vl) | calculated as per Underlying Outstanding assuming full xn) encumbered held in dematerialized
0] (i ) held Depository SCRR, 1957 convertible securities conversion of (x1in) form
V) Receipt As a % of (including Warrants) |convertible securities (xIv)
v (A+B+C2) x) (as a percentage of
(10} diluted share capital)
oR No. of Voting Rights Total as a % of (V\I)'{X‘T:]:ﬂ ot No. As a % of total No. As a % of total
Total Voting (@) Shares held (@) Shares held
promoter group entity Class Class Total rights (A+B+C) (®) ®)
(except promoter) x y
(1) Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 5 4009175 0 0 4009175 31.997 4009175 0 4009175 31.997 0 31.997 0 0.000 0 0.000 4009175
AJAY KUMAR JAIN PROMOTER ACIPJ7349H 0 747387 0 0 747387 5.965 747387 0 747387 5.965 0 5.965 0 0.000 0 0.000 747387
PROMOTER
MANJU JAIN GROUP ACHPJ9535G 0 36235 0 0 36235 0.289 36235 0 36235 0.289 0 0.289 0 0.000 0 0.000 36235
NAVIN KUMAR JAIN PROMOTER ACVPJ1687R 0 741313 0 0 741313 5.916 741313 0 741313 5.916 0 5.916 0 0.000 0 0.000 741313
SANJAY JAIN PROMOTER ACXPJ5140M 0 2420000 0 0 2420000 19.314 2420000 0 2420000 19.314 0 19.314 0 0.000 0 0.000 2420000
PROMOTER
VIMAL KUMAR JAIN GROUP ACOPJ6008P 0 64240 0 0 64240 0.513 64240 0 64240 0.513 0 0.513 0 0.000 0 0.000 64240
Central
Government/State
(b) Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Financial
(c) Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(d) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Bodies Corporate 2 156225 0 0 156225 1.247 156225 0 156225 1.247 0 1.247 0 0.000 0 0.000 156225
AKJ MINERALS PROMOTER
LIMITED GROUP AAACL47128B 0 128700 0 0 128700 1.027 128700 0 128700 1.027 0 1.027 0 0.000 0 0.000 128700
NORTH EASTERN
AAYAT NIRYAT PROMOTER
(P)LTD GROUP AAACN8782H 0 27525 0 0 27525 0.220 27525 0 27525 0.220 0 0.220 0 0.000 0 0.000 27525
Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Clearing Mem bers 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 4165400 0 0 4165400 33.243 4165400 0 4165400 33.243 0 33.243 0 0.000 0 0.000 4165400
(2) Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals/Foreign
(a) Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(e) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
OCBs 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
QFI - Individual 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
QF| - Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 7 4165400 0 0 4165400 33.243 4165400 0 4165400 33.243 0 33.243 0 0.000 0 0.000 4165400




Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of PAN Nos. of No. of fully paid- | No.of partly Nos. of Totalnos. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities |No.of Shares [ Shareholding asa% | Number of Locked in shares Number of Shares Number of equity Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
shareholders (n shareholders | up equity shares | paid-up equity shares sharesheld  |% calculated as (1X) Underlying |assuming full conversion (xiy pledged or otherwise shares held in
0} () held sharesheld | underlying iy = per SCRR, 1957 Outstanding | of convertible securities d falized form
) v Depository | (IV)+(V)+(Vl) Asah of No. of Voting Rights Totalasa | cOnvertible (as a percentage of No. Asa% of No. Asa% of (xv) Shareholding (No. of shares) under
"‘z\‘;}“" 'A’(:"‘””’ % of Total securities | - diluted 5&?": capital) (a) total Shares | (a)  [total Shares
Class Class Total ‘:I‘;'r::f Warrants) (VI)#(X) as a % of h&'r "(eh'f
X y (X) (A+B+C)
Sub- Sub- Sub-
category (i) | category (ii) |category (iii)
Institutions
(1) |(Domestic) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(a) |Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Venture Capital
(b) |Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Alternate Investment
(c) |Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Financial
(d) [Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Financial Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(e) |Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Provident
(f) [Funds/Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Asset Reconstructiom
(g) |Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sovereign Wealth
(h) [Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
NBFCs registered
(i) |with RBI 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Other Financial
(j) _[Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(k) [Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(2) |Institutions (Foreign) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Direct
(a) |Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Venture
(b) |Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sovereign Wealth
(c) |Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Portfolio
(d) |Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Cetegory | 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Category Il 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Overseas Depositors
(holding
DRs)(balancing
(e) [figure) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(f) [Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
QFI Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
FPlI- CORPORATE -
CAT-IIl 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0




(3)

Central
Government/State

Government(s)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(a)

Central
Government/Preside
nt of India

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(b)

State
Government/Governo
r

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(c)

Shareholding by
Companies or Bodies
Corporate where
Central/State
Government is a

Promoter

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Sub-Total (B)(3)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(4)

Non-Institutions

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(a)

Associate
Com panies/Subsidiari
es

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(b)

Directors and their
relatives

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(c)

Key Managerial
Personnel

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(d)

Relatives of
Promoters (other
than Immediate
Relatives of
Promoters disclosed
under Promoter &
Promoter Group)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(e)

Trusts where any
person belonging to
Promoter & Promoter
Group Category is
Trustee, beneficiary

or author of the trust

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(f)

IEPF Authority

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

()

Resident Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
up to Rs.2 Lakhs.

2543

2401948

2401948

19.170

2401948

2401948

19.170

19.170

0.000

0.000

2229601

(h)

Resident Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
in excess of Rs.2
Lakhs.

26

3729775

3729775

29.767

3729775

3729775

29.767

29.767

0.000

0.000

3723675

MITESH AJIT
THAKKAR

AEPPT6688C

511561

511561

4.083

511561

511561

4.083

4.083

0.000

0.000

511561

NEELAM JAIN

AGRPJ6319G

222000

222000

1.772

222000

222000

1.772

1.772

0.000

0.000

222000

NISHITA SHAH

BFVPS5526N

2022478

2022478

16.141

2022478

2022478

16.141

16.141

0.000

0.000

2022478

(0]

NRI

o |o |o|eo

0

0

0.000

0

0

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0

Repatriable

-
=)

71202

olo|o|o|o

olo|o|o|o

71202

0.568

71202

olo|o|o |o

71202

0.568

olo|o|o|o

0.568

olo|o|o |eo

0.000

olo|o|o|eo

0.000

71202




Non-Repatriable 12 13865 13865 0.111 13865 13865 0.111 0.111 0.000 0.000 12593
(j) |Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0
(k) |Foreign Companies 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0
(1) [Bodies Corporate 69 2144059 2144059 17.111 2144059 2144059 17.111 17.111 0.000 0.000 2125559
ALMIGHTY FINANCE
& INVESTMENT
PRIVATE LI AAHCA7197C 0 179594 179594 1.433 179594 179594 1.433 1.433 0.000 0.000 179594
JEM FISCAL PVT. LTD. AAACJ5583E 0 200000 200000 1.596 200000 200000 1.596 1.596 0.000 0.000 200000
RELIGARE FINVEST
LTD AAFCS6801H 0 171475 171475 1.369 171475 171475 1.369 1.369 0.000 0.000 171475
SOUTHERN LEASE
FINANCE LTD. AADCS8588B 0 175746 175746 1.403 175746 175746 1.403 1.403 0.000 0.000 175746
VERTEX SUPPLIERS
PVT LTD AABCV1458R 0 477599 477599 3.812 477599 477599 3.812 3.812 0.000 0.000 477599
(m) [Any Other 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0
QFI - Individual 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0
OCBs 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0
Clearing Memebers 4 3751 3751 0.030 3751 3751 0.030 0.030 0.000 0.000 3751
Trusts 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0
FPI- INDIVIDUAL -
CAT-III 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0
Unclaimed Shares
Alc 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0
Unclaimed Demat
Escrow A/c 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0
FPI-INDIVIDUAL -
CAT-II 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 2664 8364600 8364600 66.757 8364600 8364600 66.757 66.757 0.000 0.000 8166381
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4) 2664 8364600 8364600 66.757 8364600 8364600 66.757 66.757 0.000 0.000 8166381




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder
Category & Name of PAN Nos. of No. of fully paid-up |No.of partly paid-| Nos.of shares Totalnos.shares Shareholding % Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities No.of Shares Shareholding as a % | Number of Locked in shares [Number of Shares pledged or [ Number of equity
shareholders (1 shareholders equity shares held |up equity shares underlying held calculated as (IX) Underlying assuming full (X otherwise encumbered shares held in
() () (v) held Depository (VIl) = (IV)+(V)+(VI) |perSCRR,1957 Outstanding conversion of (X1in) dematerialized
V) Receipt As a % of convertible convertible form
v (A+B+C2) securities securities (as a (XIV)
[\21} (Including percentage of
No. of Voting Rights Totalasa % Warrants) dlluted‘share No. As a % of No. As a % of
of Total x) c?::;i” (a) total Shares (a) total Shares
Voting rights held held
Class Class Total (VI)+(X) as a % of (®) (®)
X y (A+B+C)

(1)

Custodian.DR Holder

Employee Benefit Trust
(under SEBI (share based
Employee Benefit)

Reaqulations, 2014
Total Non-Promoter -
Non-Public
Shareholding

(C)=(C)(1)+(C)+(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding details of significant beneficial owner
Deiailsdtheﬁ' ificant beneficial owner Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting

U] (U] Ww,mb(:rqgor‘i;ﬂrect:(lll)
Whether by virtue of:
Rightson
. . dstibuizble . Dete of reaton/
PAVFaspati in PANPassporto. in case Voing  |dvidendor  |Breraseof |59 | aonuisiion ofsignificart

SNo.  [Name %s?eor?;?foreign Netionality ~ [Name | ofaforeign national Nationality | Shares % fighis% |anyober |coni isr;%ﬂznﬁn beneidal inerod
gﬂ)mbmon (v




